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7102P/R Series Bright★Pipes™ Optical Lightpipes for RJ-Style Jacks
Description and Features

• Precision engineered with ray tracing for bright, optically 
precise even indication and attractive appearance.

• ESD protection from circuitry for exceptional reliability.
• Optimized for use with Bright★Chips™ SMT LEDs.
• High contrast and wide viewing angle for greater visibility.
• Parts inserted after reflow to permit LED pad inspection 

before assembly.
• Two lightpipes per port.
• 7102P features large square lens (.16"x.16") for high 

visibility.
• 7102R features low profile (.16"x.07"h) rectangular lens 

ideal for height-constrained applications.

Refer to “Mounting Hole Pattern 3.pdf”

All dimensions in inches.

.200 TYP. .350 TYP.

.710

.060 DIM B

DIM A LENS SURFACE

.630

.010 .220

.300

1.280
.430

THICKNESS
STANDARD BOARD
WILL SNAP INTO

.100

.120

.160

CLCL LC LC

.160 TYP.

HOUSING:
WHITE OPAQUE
THERMOPLASTIC
UL94 V-2

7102P5/7102R5
7102P6/7102R6

7101P8/7102R8
7101P7/7102R7

M or T

M or T
M or T
M or T

5

8
7
6

2.75
3.30
3.85
4.40

2.20
2.75
3.30
3.85

Model Mounting Ports DIM A DIM B

7102P1/7102R1
7102P2/7102R2

7102P4/7102R4
7102P3/7102R3

M or T

M or T
M or T
M or T

1

4
3
2

.550
1.10
1.65
2.20

-
.550
1.10
1.65

N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A..175

3.850
3.300
2.750
2.200
1.650
1.100

.550
N.A.

.925

.925

.925

N.A.

N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

.175

.175

.175

.175

1.650
1.650
1.650
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
DIM GDIM FDIM EDIM D

-

4.300
3.750
3.200
2.650
2.100
1.550
1.000

DIM C

N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

1.650
1.650
1.100

.550
N.A.

4.40
3.85
3.30
2.75
2.20
1.65
1.10

.55

8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

DIM BP OR T S DIM A



Authorized Distribution Brand：

Website：

Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com

Contact Us：

Address：

401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd 

Minhang District, Shanghai , China

Sales：

Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692

Email         amall@ameya360.com

QQ            800077892

Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2

Customer Service：

Email          service@ameya360.com

Partnership：

  Tel         +86 (21) 64016692-8333

Email       mkt@ameya360.com

www.ameya360.com
www.rohm.com.cn/web/china
www.sunlordinc.com
www.susumu.sh.cn
www.averlogic.com
www.nxp.com
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/2Pai_Semiconductor
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/Ambarella
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/CanaanTek
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/Firstohm
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/GigaDevice
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/Vanguard_Semiconductor
www.elprotronic.com



